
Whānau
DayDay

mimi

Bring the whānau, all are welcome! We’d love to see you here to support your
child’s 2026 year at Manurewa Intermediate.

Come along to Manurewa Intermediate and
check out what we have in store for 2026.

Pōwhiri
Head to class and get to know
the teacher

Morning Tea

In form Class

Lunch

Back to form class

Whānau Meetings

School Singing
School ends

Kowhai = Hall
Kauri = Gym
Rimu = Oak Tree
Tawa = The GOAT

8:30am

11:05am
11:25am

1:25pm

1:55pm

2:05pm

2:30pm
3:15pm

Haere mai! Afio mai! 

All the time! Every Time! All of us! Everywhere!

MONDAY 2 FEBRUARY 2026
8:30AM - 3:15PM


