

Haere mai! Afio mai!

MI

Whānau

DAY

MONDAY 2 FEBRUARY 2026

8:30AM - 3:15PM

Come along to Manurewa Intermediate and check out what we have in store for 2026.

8:30am	Pōwhiri Head to class and get to know the teacher
11:05am	Morning Tea
11:25am	In form Class
1:25pm	Lunch
1:55pm	Back to form class
2:05pm	Whānau Meetings <ul style="list-style-type: none">• Kowhai = Hall• Kauri = Gym• Rimu = Oak Tree• Tawa = The GOAT
2:30pm	School Singing
3:15pm	School ends



Bring the whānau, all are welcome! We'd love to see you here to support your child's 2026 year at Manurewa Intermediate.

All the time! Every Time! All of us! Everywhere!